Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Aug-16
290,338
144,814
145,542

2,671,867
3,508,105
2,993
53,795
2,327
13,115
6,311
3,511
1,758
1,535

Aug-15
272,699
136,111
136,588

3,356,333

4,047,430

18,065
45,186
2,495
12,414
5,371
3,886
1,374
1,783

% Change
6%
6%
7%

-20%
-13%
-83%
19%
-71%
6%
18%
-10%
28%
-14%

YTD 2016
2,128,373
1,064,777
1,063,596

22,628,824
31,383,354
24,553
371,868
16,785
91,026
46,416
29,072
7,571
7,967

YTD 2015
1,944,630
971,185
973,445
25,513,634
31,865,047
93,420
456,750
15,234
90,427
45,801
25,870
7,405
11,351

% Change
9%
10%
9%
-11%
-2%
-74%
-19%
10%
1%
1%
12%
2%
-30%
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